NURMAN ELECTION COMMISSION FILED IN THE OFFICE
CAMPAIGN comnmugg:x:[ﬁ; ::tXPENDITUREs REPORT (o T4 i Ty CLERK

Mﬁ\ reh 2O »20/32  Date Received: _
(name of gmdidate or f:ommittee) (address of candidate or committee)

Hos5- AL~ Lo50 32 Y s
{home phone) {work phone) (Ward/Mayor)
CARRY OVER FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN OR
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PREVIOUS REPORT 3 O
SECTION A: INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION AMOUNT

$
$
b3
$
$

TOTAL ALL INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00 3

SECTION B: AGGREGATE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING MORE THAN $50.00
Name Received From Address OCCUPATION AMOUNT
$
Name & Address Collected From Occupation Amount
3
5
$
3
SECTION C:
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50.00 AND UNDER, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY REPORTED 3
SECTION D: TOTAL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOAN
Self Contribution 3 5 O, Oh»
Lean from an Individual or Institution 3
Lender Name & Address
TOTAL OF ALL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOANS 3
SECTION E: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
Name and Address Qccupation Deseription of In-Kind Service | Amount

TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS §

CARRYOVER CONTRIBUTIONS s
TOTAL SECTION A CONTRIBUTIONS §
TOTAL SECTION B CONTRIBUTIONS §

TOTAL SECTION C CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL SECTION D CONTRIBUTIONS 0.
TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS §
o
GRAND TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS So f

REVISED January 9, 2013



Norman Election Commission . .
Campaign Contributions and Expenditures Report Benjamin Carter - 3-26-13
Page Two

EXPENDITURE AND ENCUMBRANCES

NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
GOODS, SERVICES OR
FACILITIES
Cleveland County Election Bd. 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Filing fee § 5000
Check Charge fee for filing | §
TOTAL 3 52 00
TOTAL FROM LAST | CITY REPORT $
GRAND TOTAL | ALL EXPENDITURES $ Yy oD

Listed below are the loans of money, property, or other things made to a candidate or committee during the period
covered by the campaign statement.

LOANS AND REPAYMENT OF 1.OANS OF MONEY, EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, ETC.

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
MONEY OR PROPERTY
PROVIDED

TOTAL FROM LAST CITY REPORT b3

TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS $

Listed above are the contributions received and expendjtures made which are required by Chapter 7.5 of the Code of
Ordinances of the City of Norman, Oklahoma. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the above is a true and

current compilation.

P
Candidate!s Signature (or if an organization or Designated Agent’s Signature
committee so designate with name, address, and phone)

Y7, OFFICIAL SEAL

£ snarh BRENDAD.HALL
Py ' PR . Tl #02
Organization or commiftee name Organization or committee ad - u*g Exqires November 2, 2014

Organization or committee phone w
Subscribed and sworn to before me this My of - M e / ' 20 é
My commission expires _// //?j (1/ W(j ‘ M

Notary Public
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KMAN MMI
CAMPAIGN ggNTm;ﬁg%Tslg}ﬁncngNs)?#&Es repor1 ILED IN THE OFFICE

Date of Report OF THE CITY CLERK
P ":L 13" , 20_i 2 Date Received: ON —--{;:/;?’/3 1 45P M
B‘U"'& e C cter € &0 Wt Cowrk
(name of cahdidate or g:ommittee) (address of candidate or committee)
o<~ 36\ 2s50 3 s

(home phone) (work phone) (Ward/Mayor) ﬂﬂj
CARRY OVER FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN OR %’L
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PREVIOUS REPORT § o
SECTION A: INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION AMOUNT

$

$

$

$

$

TOTAL ALL INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00 b3

SECTION B: AGGREGATE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING MORE THAN $50.00
Name Received From Address OCCUPATION AMOUNT
$
Name & Address Collected From Occupation Amount

§
$
4
$

SECTION C:

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50.00 AND UNDER, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY REFORTED 3

SECTION D: TOTAL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR 1.OAN
Self Contribution $ )
Loan from an Individual or Institation 3
Lender Name & Address
TOTAL OF ALL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOANS s
SECTION E: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
Name and Address Occupation Description of In-Kind Service | Amount

TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS b

CARRYOVER CONTRIBUTIONS $
TOTAL SECTION A CONTRIBUTIONS §
TOTAL SECTION B CONTRIBUTIONS §
TOTAL SECTION C CONTRIBUTIONS §
TOTAL SECTION D CONTRIBUTIONS §
TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS §

GRAND TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS §

REVISED January 9, 2013



MNorman Election Commission . .
Campaign Contributions and Expenditures Report Ben] amin Carter - 5-13-13
Page Two

EXPENDITURE AND ENCUMBRANCES

NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
GOODS, SERVICES OR
FACILITIES

Cleveland County Election Bd. 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Filing fee $C 350.00 l
Check Charge fee for filing
TOTAL $

TOTAL FROM LAST | CITY REPORT
GRAND TOTAL | ALL EXPENDITURES $ @

Listed below are the loans of money, property, or other things made to a candidate or committee during the period
covered by the campaign statement.

LOANS AND REPAYMENT OF LOANS OF MONEY, EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, ETC.

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
MONEY OR PROPERTY
PROVIDED

TOTAL FROM LAST CITY REPORT $

TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS $

Listed above are the contributions received and expenditures made which are required by Chapter 7.5 of the Code of
Ordinances of the City of Norman, Oklahoma. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the above is a true and
current compilation.

[ == P B e
Candidate’s Signature (or if an organization or Designated Agent’s Signature

committee so designate with name, address, and-phone)—
&‘_9,\' Py OFFICIAL SRAL
& % RRENDAD. HALL

T . Commt s
Organization or committee name ‘%'?arm \5 “Expires NG LG o committee address
Organization or committee phone / ?
Subscribed and sworn to before me this dny of zo

My commission expires // /0? %27/1{ & é‘ M

Notary Public
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NORMAN ELECTION COMMISSION SILED IN THE OFFICE 4,49 fr
CAM) ..GN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES k... Q8% THE CITY CLERK

Date of Report
ON AR
March 22, 20 1.?20__ Date Received:
Castleberry for Ward 3 PO Box 524  Norman, OK 73070
(name of candidate or committee) (address of candidate or committee)
405-821-3292 405-364-5830
(home phone) (work phone) (Ward/Mayor)
CARRY OVER FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN OR 0
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PREVIOUS REPORT s
SECTION A: INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION AMOUNT
*see attached spreadsheet $
%
$
$
$

TOTAL ALL INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00 § 8,650.00

SECTION B: AGGREGATE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING MORE THAN $50.00 ‘
Name Received From Address OCCUPATION AMOUNT

$ 0
Name & Address Collected From Occupation Amount
§
8
$
$
SECTION C:
50.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50.00 AND UNDER, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY REPORTED
SECTION D: TOTAL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR [LOAN
Self Contribution $ 1,000.00
Loan from an Individual or Institution 3 '
Lender Name & Address
TOTAL OF ALL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOANS $ 1,000.00
SECTION E: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
Name and Address Occupation Description of In-Kind Service | Amount

TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS 5 0
CARRYOVER CONTRIBUTIONS 5‘%‘%5’0‘0‘0
TOTAL SECTION A CONTRIBUTIONS § 8,550,
TOTAL SECTION B CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL SECTION C CONTRIBUTIONS § 50,00
TOTAL SECTION D CONTRIBUTIONS £ 1.000.00
TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS §

GRAND TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONs §_9,700.00

REVISED January 9, 2613



®Xastleberry for Ward 3

3/22/

—

ndividual Contributions of more than $50.00

Individual Contributions of $50.00 or less

NAME
Brown, Dale

ADDRESS
4917 Lyon Drive Norman 73072

OCCUPATION AMOUNT
50.00

Q\JAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION  AMOUNT
E’Booze, Kris 4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072 Homemaker 500.00
%Booze, Todd 4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072 Home Builder 500.00
Wastleberry, Allan 3719 Barwick Ct 73072 Retired 500.00
oCast!eberry, Eva 3719 Barwick Ct 73072 Retired 500.00
Ely, Paul 3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072 Retired 500.00
Ely, Sylvia 3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072 Retired 500.00
Hieple, Harold PO Box 847 Norman 73070 Attorney 500.00
Kim, Se Yoon 500 Pleasant Dr OKC 73170 Self employed 200.00 - BILSCLE SHof UNER
Marple, Rhonda 4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072 Homemaker 250.00
Marple, Todd PO Box 720666 Norman 73070 Engineer 250.00
McCaleb, Paulette 4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072 Adminstration 500.00
McCaleb, Tom 4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072 Engineering 500.00
McCurdy, Mark 4601 Greystone Ct Norman 73072 Realtor 250.00
McKown, Gene 1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071 Home Builder 500.00
McKown, Judy 1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071 Homemaker 500.00
McKown, Ronda 1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071 Homemaker 500.00
McKown, Vern 1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071 Home Builder 500.00
McRill, Barhara 3908 Knob Hill Court Norman 73072 Retired 100.00
Mirzaie, Anthony 4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072 Construction 500.00
Thompson, Chuck R 4519 Chukkar Court Norman 73072 Banker 500.00
Woods, Kay 2301 W. Main Norman 73069 Accountant 100.00
Total Individual contributions of more than $50.00 8650.00


bhall
Typewritten Text
Castleberry - 3/22/13


~
P
~

Castleberry -

Total Contributions of §50.00 and under, if not previously reported
Self Contribution or Self Loan

Castleberry, Robert 4701 Windrush Circle Norman 73072

Total of Self Contribution or Loan

TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

Total Expenditures

Balance as of 3/22/13

50.00

1000.00

1000.00

9700.00

-7105.01

2594.99
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Norman Election Commissior.

Campaign Contributions and Expenditures Report

Castleberry - 3/22/13

Page Two
EXPENDITURE AND ENCUMBRANCES
NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
GOODS, SERVICES OR
FACILITIES
*see attached spreadsheet
Cleveland County Election Bd. 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Filing fee 3 50.00
Check Charge fee for filing | 3
Per attached spreadgheet TOTAL $7,105.01
TOTAL FROM LAST | CITY REPORT $ 0
GRAND TOTAL | ALL EXPENDITURES |8 7,105, 01

Listed below arc the loans of money, property, or other things made to a candidate or committee during the period
covered by the campaign statement.

LOANS AND REPAYMENT OF LOANS OF MONEY, EQUIPMENT. SUPPLIES, ETC.,

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT —’
MONEY OR PROPERTY
PROVIDED

TOTAL FROM LAST CITY REPORT 5

TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS s 0

Listed above are the contributions received and expenditures made which are required by Chapter 7.5 of the Code of

Ordinances of the City of Norman, Oklahomsa. To the best of my knowledge and

Castleberry for Ward 3

, the above is a true and

Candidate’s Signature (or if an organization or

committee so designate with name, address, and phone)

Castleberry for Ward 3

Designated Agent Signature

PO Box 524 Norman OK 73070

Organization or committee name

Organization or committee phone
Subscribed and sworn to before me this

7-14-14

j’j'ﬂ-ddny of j’)/)ar’ C/h

Organization or committee address

Y sty
§ SOHER
: @ :
e Slat
& Oklahor N

DEFICIAL SEAL

“Aai :WM‘;QJ

ref N GRAVES
20_]_5 i COUNTY :

o

[y ,,‘.;%w’-—#

My commission expires

Notarv Public

—
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Castleberry - :

EXPENDITURES

Secretary of Cleveland Co Election Bd
Saoner Copy Center

Maijority Designs Inveicing

Cleveland County Republicans
Majfority Designs Invoicing

Shevaun Williams & Associates
Shevaun Williams & Associates
Oldham's Sign Shop

Total Expenditures

641 E. Robinso, Suite 200
777 Jenkins Ave

4920 N tincoln Blvd
1108 W Main

4020 N Lincoln Blvd

221 E Main Street

221 E Main Street

1503 £. Admiral Place

Norman
Norman
OKC
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa

73068
73105
73069
73105
73069
73069
74120

Filing Fee

Printing
Communications
Advertising
Communications
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Communications

-50.00
-6.77
-3450.70
~180.00
-2748.56
-178.25
-185.44
-301.29

~7105.01
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(state

- 3/22/13

y

stleberry for Ward 3

S
Igdividual Contributions of more than 550.00

BME

ﬁoze, Kris
R9oze, Todd
Castleberry, Allan
Castleberry, Eva
Ely, Paui

Ely, Sylvia

Hieple, Harold
Kim, Se Yoon
Marple, Rhonda
Marple, Todd
McCaleb, Paulette
McCaleh, Tom
McCurdy, Mark
McKown, Gene
McKown, Judy
McKown, Ronda
McKown, Vern
McRill, Barbara
Mirzaie, Anthony

Thompson, Chuck R

Woods, Kay

ADDRESS

4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072
4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072
3719 Barwick Ct 73072

3719 Barwick Ct 73072

3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072
3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072

PO Box 847 Norman 73070

500 Pleasant Dr OKC 73170

4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072
PO Box 720666 Norman 73070

4616 Manor Hill Drive Nerman 73072
4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072
4601 Greystone Ct Norman 73072
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
3908 Knob Hill Court Norman 73072
4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072
4519 Chukkar Court Norman 73072
2301 W. Main Norman 73069

Total Individual contributions of more than $50.00

individual Contributions of 550.00 or less

NAME
Brown, Dale

ADDRESS
4517 Lyon Drive Norman 73072

OCCUPATION AMOUNT

Homemaker 500.00
Home Builder 500.00
Retired 500.00
Retired 500.00
Retired 500.00
Retired S00.00
Attorney 500.00
Self employed 200.00
Homemaker 250.00
Engineer 250.00
Adminstration 500.00
Engineering 500.00
Realtor 250.00
Home Builder 500.00
Homemaker 500.00
Homemaker 500.00
Home Builder 500.00
Retired 100.00
Construction 500.00
Banker S00.00
Accountant 100.00

8650.00

OCCUPATION  AMOUNT
50.00
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©

ETotaI Contributions of $50.00 and under, if not previously reported
0

@

@)

50.00
Self Contribution or Self Loan
Castleberry, Robert 4701 Windrush Circle Norman 73072 1000.00
Total of Self Contribution or Loan 1000.00
TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS 9700.00
Total Expenditures -7105.01

Balance as of 3/22/13 2594.99
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Castleberry - 3/22/13 (ste

EXPENDITURES

Secretary of Cleveland Co Election Bd
Sconer Copy Center

Majority Designs Inveicing

Cleveland County Republicans
Majority Designs Invoicing

Shevaun Williams & Associates
Shevaun Williams & Asscciates
Oldham's Sign Shop

Total Expenditures

641 E. Robinso, Suite 200
777 lenkins Ave

4020 N Lincoln Blvd
1108 W Main

4020 N Lincoln Bivd

221 E Main Street

221 E Main Street

1503 E. Admiral Place

Norman
Norman
OKC
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa

73068
73105
73068
73105
73069
73069
74120

Filing Fee

Printing
Communications
Advertising
Communications
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Coemmunications

-50.00
-6.77
-3450.70
~180.00
-2748.56
-178.25
-185.44
-301.29

-7105.01
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NORMAN ELECTION COMMISSIO!

FILED IN THE OFFICE |

t../[PAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF THE CITY CLERK

Date of Report

ON

3-39-/3

March 29, 201320 Date Received:

PO Box 524 Norman, CK 73070
(address of candidate or committee)

Castleberry for Ward 3
{name of candidate or committee)

405-821-3292 405-364-5830 Ward 3
(home phone) {work phone) (Ward/Mayor)
CARRY OVER FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN OR
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PREVIOUS REPORT s 9,700.00
SECTION A: INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN $50.00
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION AMOUNT
*see attached spreadgheet $
$
8
b
3
TOTAL ALL INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN$50.00  §__ 17 /00-00
SECTIONB: AGGREGATE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING MORE THAN $50.00 ‘
Name Received From Address OCCUPATION AMOUNT
¥ 0
Name & Address Collected From Occupation Amount
5
§
$
$
SECTION C:
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF §50.00 AND UNDER, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY REPORTED $ 0
SECTION D: TOTAL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOAN 0

Self Contribution
Loan from an Individual or Institution
Lender Name & Address

TOTAL OF ALL SELF CONTRIBUTION OR LOANS $ 0
SECTIONE: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
Name and Address Occupation Description of In-Kind Service | Amount

TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS 3 0

CARRYOVER CONTRIBUTIONS 9,700.00

TOTAL SECTION A CONTRIBUTIONS T, 700.00
TOTAL SECTION B CONTRIBUTIONS _S_L—-O_—

TOTAL SECTION C CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL SECTION D CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL SECTION E CONTRIBUTIONS §

GRAND TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS §___11,400.00

REVISED January 9, 2013

?-‘f‘{dm



N Election C .
C::::ilgn gont:ib:t];:s .;uéinExpenditures Report CaStleberry - 3/29/13 (Clty)
Page Two

EXPENDITURE AND ENCUMBRANCES

NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
GOODS, SERVICES OR
FACILITIES
Cleveland County Election Bd. 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Filing fee 5 =50-00
Check Charge fee for filing + §
TOTAL $ 0
TOTAL FROM LAST | CITY REFORT $ 7 ,105.01
GRAND TOTAL EXPE
ALL NDITURES $ 7,105.01

Listed below are the loans of money, property, or other things made to a candidate or committee during the period
covered by the campaign statement.

LOANS AND REPAYMENT OF LOANS OF MONEY, EQUIPMENT, SUPFLIES, ETC.

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT "
MONEY OR PROPERTY
PROVIBED

TOTAL FROM LAST CITY REPORT 5 o

TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS $ 0

Listed above are the contributions received and expenditures made which are required by Chapt;; 7.5 of the Code of
Ordinances of the City ¢f Norman, Oklahoma, To the best of my knowledge and belief, above is a true and

current compilatjon,
Rc%rer‘: Cgs%tiéberry
Castleberry for Ward 3
Candidate’s Signature (or if an organization or Designated Agent’s Signature
committee so designate with seme, address, and phone)
Castleberry for Ward 3 PO Rox 524 Norman, OK 73070
Organizetion or committee name QOrganization or comm'i y O?F!CIAL e
TN 2iSAN GRAVES
i ABe ) 1 A COUNTY
Organization or committee phone 20th March ] A

9
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

My commission expires Z’ 141 LL \?Q/(/J MW

otary Public e

Lo o a o o o a b o
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Castleberry for Ward 3

Individual Contributions of more than 550.00

NAME
~Booze, Kris
-*?Booze, Todd
~Castleberry, Allan
. astleberry, Eva
gf_ly, Paul
Ely, Sylvia
%;Eowler, Michael S
XTowler, Terri L
A)%Iewett, Owen
Hieple, Harold
{g(im, Se Yoon
Marple, Rhonda
Marple, Todd
McCaleb, Paulette
McCaleb, Tom
McCurdy, Mark
McKown, Gene
McKown, Judy
McKown, Ronda
McKown, Vern
McRill, Barbara
Mirzaie, Anthony
7<Newcomer, Marc
Thompson, Chuck R
Woods, Kay

ADDRESS

4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072
4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072
3719 Barwick Ct 73072

3719 Barwick Ct 73072

3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072
3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072

4701 Cloudcroft Norman 73072

4701 Cloudcroft Norman 73072
16026 Huebner Crest Dallas, TX 78248
PO Box 847 Norman 73070

500 Pleasant Dr OKC 73170

4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072
PO Box 720666 Norman 73070

4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072
4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072
4601 Greystone Ct Norman 73072
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
3908 Knob Hill Court Norman 73072
4704 Windrush Circie Norman 73072
5760 Ridgetown Cir Dallas, TX 75230
4519 Chukkar Court Norman 73072
2301 W. Main Norman 73069

Total Individual contributions of more than $50.00

Individual Contributions of $50.00 or less

NAME

ADDRESS

OCCUPATION
Homemaker
Home Builder
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

CEQ-Fowler Holding Co

Homemaker
CFO MCM Services
Attorney

Self employed-Bicycle Shop Owner

Homemaker
Engineer
Adminstration
Engineering
Realtor

Home Builder
Homemaker
Homemaker
Home Builder
Retired
Construction
Physician
Banker
Accountant

OCCUPATION

AMOUNT
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
100.00

10350.00

AMOUNT
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Castleberry - 3/29/13 (City)

Brown, Dale 4917 Lyon Drive Norman 73072
Total Contributions of $50.00 and under, if not previously reported
Self Contribution or Self Loan

Castleberry, Robert 4701 Windrush Circle Norman 73072

Total of Self Contribution or Loan

TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

Total Expenditures

Balance as of 3/22/13

50.00

50.00

1000.00

1000.00

11400.00

-7105.01

4294.59
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State of Oklahama FORM

. NF CON RMUTIONS ND

EC GFFICE USE

E ITI RES REPORT check if FINAL (X FILED IN THE OF

Please {ype or print clearly in black ink. 04112 OF T’-l: TV f‘i_
1. NAME OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE DATE OF REPORT ON

Castleberry for Ward 3 5-3-13 - .

2. ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE
PO Box 524 Norman, OK 73070

3. OFFICE SOUGHT REPORT | from: (beginning of period) to: {end of period) Year ¢
City Councilman | PERIOD 3-22-13 5-3-13 Blecti

Special Generat

¥ 2013

LISTED BELOW ARE THE CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AND THE EXPENDITURES MADE WHICH ARE REQUIRED BY LAW TO BE REPORTED.

Attach additional sheets as necessary to provide complete information.

4. CARRYOVER FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN OR CUMULATIVE PERIOD (new campalgn or period) | $ 0
CONTRIBUTIONS
5. GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PREVIOUS REPORT (atter fliing first report) 5 j‘ 700 .00
6. Date Name and address of contributors Nature of contribution: cash, Total contribution during
accepted of more than $200.00 check or in-kind (describe) Amount campaign or calendar year
*See Attached Worksheet 3 $
Z
,700 .00
: 5 $
el se, Self .
Eon r%u$1 o (1,000.00)
5 5
5 $
7. TOTAL OF QTHER CONTRIBUTIONS $200 QR LESS THIS REPORTING PERIOD {no! itemized) 5 0
8. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORTING PERIOD (add line € to line 7) 5 450,00
9. GRAND TOTAL-ALL GONTRIBUTIONS FOR CAMPAIGN OR CUMULATIVE PERIOD (s or5 + &) ($  11,850.00
EXPENDITURES
Amount
40. GRAND TOTAL OF EXPENDITURES FROM PREVIOUS REPORT $  7105.01
11. Personal services refund of signs $ (21.70)
12. Printing $
13. Radio and television $
14. Biilboards 35
15. Advertising - generaj 3 402.00
16. CONTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER CAMPAIGNS - Candidates and Candidate Committess $
16a. Contributions to other campaigns - All committees, except for candidate committees, must identify recipients
of contributions to other campaigns foilowing verification of acceptlance of amcunts aggregating in excess of $200.00
by name, address, amount of contribution and total amount of contributions during the campaign or calendar year:
(a) Name and address of recipients of (b} Amount (c) Total contribution during
contributions of more than $200 campaign or calendar year
$ $
§ $
Total contributions to other campaigns of $200 3
or less this reporting pericd (not itemized)
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER CAMPAIGNS - Other Committees. Total amounts in column (b). 3
17. Miscellaneous Filing fees refund |3 (50.00)
18. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORTING PERIOD (add lines 11 through 17) $ 330.30
19. GRAND TQTAL-ALL EXPENDITURES FOR CAMPAIGN OR CUMULATIVE PERIOD (add line 10 1o line 18} $ 7,435.31
20. BALLOT INFORMATION: candidates or candidate committees, PRIMARY RUNOFF PRIMARY GENERAL
please indicate whether the candidate's name appeared yes
on the ballots for the following elections. [ ]no
21. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the above is a true and correct compilation
Candidate's, Chairperson’'s or Designated Agent's Signature
22. NOTARIZATION: Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this My commis
Notary’ s Si
_day of . [SEAL]
VA oo Y YW el
EC FORM C-1 {Rex. D412} SFF INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 4 “';}Jm‘?{?

Ine for -
of Oidahoma
1 LIET Coma.
‘WM

31
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Castleberry - 5/6/13 (state)

NMoods, Kay 2301 W. Main Norman 73069 Accountant
rotal Individual contributions of more than $50.00

Individual Contributions of $50.00 or less
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION
8rown, Dale 4917 Lyon Drive Norman 73072

Total Contributions of $50.00 and under, if not previously reported

Self Contribution or Self Loan

Total of Self Contribution or Loan

TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

Total Expenditures

Bafance as of 5/3/13

100.00
11800.00

AMOUNT
50.00

50.00

0.00

11850.00

-7435.31

4414.69
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EXPENDITURES

5/6/13 (state)

. Secretary of Cleveland Co Election Bd

[ O S o~ [R S — —

% Majority Designs Invoicing

& Cleveland County Republicans

O Majority Designs Invoicing
Shevaun Williams & Associates
Shevaun Williams & Associates
Oldham's Sign Shop

berry

Total Expenditures

641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Norman

4020 N Lincoln Blvd
1108 W Main

4020 N Lincoln Blvd
221 E Main Street
221 E Main Street
1503 E. Admiral Place

RV IRRRITT N

OKC
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa

L LV

73105
73069
73105
73069
73069
74120

Filing Fee

PTG
Communications
Advertising
Communications
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Communications

-50.00

-b.s/
-3450.70
-180.00
-2748.56
-178.25
-189.44
-301.29

-7435.31
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(City)

5/6/13
o =

AME
ooze, Kris

y

astleberry for Ward 3

Individual Contributions of more than $50.00

ADDRESS
4604 Flintridge Drive Norman 73072

Castleberr

e

ooze, Todd
Castleberry, Allan
Castleberry, Eva

Ely, Faul

Fly, Sylvia
Fowler, Michael S
Fowler, Terri L
Hewett, Owen
Hieple, Harold
Kim, Se Yoon

idi e, nnonudd
Marple, Todd
McCaleb, Paulette
McCaleb, Tom
McCurdy, Mark
McKown, Gene
McKown, Judy
McKown, Ronda
McKown, Vern
McRill, Barbara
Mirzaie, Anthony

NPWCOMPr. IVIATK

Thompson, Chuck B

4604 Fiintridge Drive Norman 73072
3719 Barwick Ct Norman 73072
3719 Barwick Ct Norman 73072

J0U4 UUdI DPTHIES LHIVE NOILAI /DU L
3604 Quail Springs Drive Norman 73072
4701 Cloudcroft Norman 73072

4701 Cloudcroft Norman 73072

16026 Huebner Crest Dallas, TX 78248
PO Box 847 Norman 73070

500 Pleasant Dr OKC 73170

/U4 VWITTUTUSI T CIE INOLINIdI FoUrL
PO Box 720666 Norman 73070

4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072
4616 Manor Hill Drive Norman 73072
4601 Greystone Ct Norman 73072
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
1320 N Porter Ave Norman 73071
3908 Knob Hill Court Norman 73072
4704 Windrush Circle Norman 73072

D00 KIOEETOWT CIN 11A1dS5. 1A FH/Z50

4519 Chukkar Court Norman /30742

OCCUPATION
Homemaker
Home Builder
Retired
Retired

neuicu

Retired

CEQO-Fowler Holding Co
Homemaker

CFO MCM Services

Attorney

Self employed-Bicycle Shop Owner

nuiiCiilanece
Engineer
Administration
Engineering
Realtor

Home Builder
Homemaker
Homemaker
Home Builder
Retired
Construction

FIivsIUlAan

Banker

AMOUNT
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

duugug

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00

LU Uy

250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00

PAV WAV

SUU.LU
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Castleberry - 5/6/13 (City)

Woods, Kay 2301 W. Main Norman 73069 Accountant
Total Individual contributions of more than $50.00

Individual Contributions of $50.00 or less

NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION
Brown, Dale 4917 Lyon Drive Norman 73072

Total Contributions of $50.00 and under, if not previously reported

Self Contribution or Self Loan

Castleberry, Robert 4701 Windrush Circle Norman 73072

Castleberry, Robert 4701 Windrush Circle Norman 73072

Total of Self Contribution or Loan

TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

Total Expenditures

Balance as of 5/3/13

100.00
11800.00

AMOUNT
50.00

50.00

1000.00

-1000.00

0.00

11850.00

-7435.31

4414.69
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Norman Election Commission

Campaige Contributions and Expenditures Report

Castleberry - 5/6/13 (City)

Page Two
EXPENDITURE AND ENCUMBRANCES
NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
GOODS, SERVICES OR
FACILITIES
*See Attached Spreadsheet
402.0(
{21.7(
Cleveland County Election Bd, | 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Filing fee § (50.00)
Check Charge fee for filing | §
TOTAL $ 330.30
TOTAL FROM LAST | CITY REPORT $
7,105.01
GRAND TOTAL | ALL EXPENDITURES $7’435.31

Listed below are the loans of money, property, or other things made to a candidate or committee duying the period
covered by the campaign statement.

LOANS AND REPAYMENT OF LOANS OF MONEY, EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, ETC.

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT
MONEY OR PROPERTY
PROVIDED

TOTAL FROM LAST CITY REPORT s

TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS s 0

Listed above are the contributions received and expenditures made which are required by Chapter 7.5 of the Code of

Ordinances of the City of Norman, Oklahoma. To the best of my knowledge and behef

@M Do

REEYplaet ey ry

Castleberry for Ward 3

above is & true and

Candidate’s Signature (or if an erganization or

committee so designate with name, address, and phone)

Castleberry for Ward 3

Designated Agent’?;gnntum

PO Box 524 Norman, OK 73070

Organization or committee name

Organization or committee phone
Subscribed and sworn to before me this

7-14-14

My commission expires

5 day of ZZZ&%Z 3

Organization or committee address

7]

L

’_)F FICIAL SEAL
£ A

Ay

06001761
-id-1A
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S

g

™ EXPENDITURES

o

©

O Secretary of Cleveland Co Election Bd 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Norman Filing Fee -50.00

;\ ecretary of Cleveland Co Election Bd 641 E. Robinson, Suite 200 Norman Filing Fee Refunded 50.00

@ >ooner Copy Center 777 Jenkins Ave Norman 73069 Printing -6.77

8 Majority Designs Invoicing 4020 N Lincoln Blvd OKC 73105 Communications -3450.70

tn Cleveland County Republicans 1108 W Main Norman 73069 Advertising -180.00

8 Majority Designs Invoicing 4020 N Lincoln Blvd Norman 73105 Communications -2748.56
Shevaun Williams & Associates 221 E Main Street Norman 73069 Contracted Services -178.25
Shevaun Williams & Associates 221 E Main Street Norman 73069 Contracted Services -189.44
Oldham's Sign Shop 1503 E. Admiral Place Tulsa 74120 Communications -301.29
Jldham's Sign Shop 1503 E. Admiral Place Tulsa 74120 Signs Refunded 21.70
fhe Norman Transcript 215 E. Comanche Norman 73070 Political Ad -402.00

Total Expenditures -7435.31
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